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Rail de guidage pour rideaux C BOX E|
(J p. AG-
275

Caractéristiques produits

Largeur de la lame

Unité de vente

Caractéristiques techniques

Code

229177
229184
229191
229198

Descriptif

Finition aluminium.

25

1

ensemble)

Hauteur (mm)

1000
1500
1000
1500

Dimensions (millimétre (mm))
500 - 900

500 - 600

600

900

https://ws-maestro.legallais.com/produit/rail-de-guidage-pour-rideaux-c-box/77125
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